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1 LATREILLE Yannick Norma M20FC 1 CN/CNF/CM 1 CN/CNF-2 44.468 44.089 43.637 43.637 - -

2 THOMAS Serge Norma M20FC 2 CN/CNF/CM 2 CN/CNF-2 44.527 44.044 44.337 44.044 0.407 0.407

3 LA MONICA Jordan Norma M20FC 3 CN/CNF/CM 3 CN/CNF-2 46.002 45.674 45.860 45.674 2.037 1.630

4 SUDRE David Dallara F302 1 D/E 1 D/E-3 46.056 - - 46.056 2.419 0.382

5 LA MONICA Bruno Norma M20FC 4 CN/CNF/CM 4 CN/CNF-2 48.061 47.930 47.197 47.197 3.560 1.141

6 ARMION Franck Martini MK79 2 D/E 2 D/E-3 48.068 3:39.044 47.245 47.245 3.608 0.048

7 GODOT Sébastien Dallara F399 3 D/E 3 D/E-3 48.528 47.690 47.461 47.461 3.824 0.216

8 LOUVET Sarah Féminine Tatuus FR2000 4 D/E 1 D/E-7 49.106 49.153 48.105 48.105 4.468 0.644

9 SUDRE Rémi Dallara F302 5 D/E 4 D/E-3 48.139 - - 48.139 4.502 0.034

10 HUGUET Maxime Reynard 913 6 D/E 5 D/E-3 49.072 48.335 48.163 48.163 4.526 0.024

11 BOUCHE Estel Féminine Tatuus FR2000 7 D/E 2 D/E-7 49.954 49.350 48.583 48.583 4.946 0.420

12 PEREZ Eddy PHC Dinatmo 5 CN/CNF/CM 1 CN/CNF-1 48.943 48.872 48.885 48.872 5.235 0.289

13 LOUVET Jean Jacques Norma M20F 6 CN/CNF/CM 5 CN/CNF-2 50.687 49.653 50.138 49.653 6.016 0.781

14 LAROCHE François SpeedCar 7 CN/CNF/CM 1 CM 49.872 50.424 49.944 49.872 6.235 0.219

15 BERNARD Eric PHC Dinatmo 8 CN/CNF/CM 2 CN/CNF-1 52.251 51.800 51.637 51.637 8.000 1.765

16 PETITOT Jerry Dallara F303 8 D/E 6 D/E-3 54.398 54.026 52.696 52.696 9.059 1.059

17 DELORME Bernard Radical Prosport 9 CN/CNF/CM 3 CN/CNF-1 54.421 53.402 53.700 53.402 9.765 0.706

18 MARCHAND Yann Dallara F394 9 D/E 7 D/E-3 55.605 56.953 54.404 54.404 10.767 1.002

19 DEGORTES Fabrice Seat Leon Supercopa 1 A/FA 1 A/FA-4 55.580 55.299 54.873 54.873 11.236 0.469

20 POPE Jean-Pierre Renault Clio 4 Cup 2 A/FA 1 A/FA-3 55.963 55.640 55.066 55.066 11.429 0.193

21 POPE Eric BMW 320 1 GTTS 1 GTTS 55.304 55.100 - 55.100 11.463 0.034

22 PEYRARD Eric Renault Clio Cup 3 A/FA 2 A/FA-3 56.731 56.046 55.610 55.610 11.973 0.510

23 TRAYAUD Jean Louis Simca Rallye 3 1 FC 1 FC-1 56.358 55.662 56.167 55.662 12.025 0.052

24 BAYLE Julien Peugeot 205 GTI 1 F2000 1 F2000-3 56.848 57.075 55.759 55.759 12.122 0.097

25 PRAT Richard Seat Leon Supercopa 4 A/FA 2 A/FA-4 55.995 56.727 55.988 55.988 12.351 0.229

26 MOIMEAU Mathieu Renault Clio RS 2 F2000 2 F2000-3 56.521 56.289 56.206 56.206 12.569 0.218

27 BRISSE-BONNET Alain Talbot Rallye 2 2 FC 1 FC-2 57.200 56.708 56.973 56.708 13.071 0.502

28 GLINSKI Christophe Renault Clio Cup 5 A/FA 3 A/FA-3 57.127 56.946 57.002 56.946 13.309 0.238

29 VIGNAC Frédéric Citroën Saxo VTS 3 F2000 1 F2000-2 57.610 57.014 57.541 57.014 13.377 0.068

30 SAUTEUR Eric Renault Clio Cup 6 A/FA 4 A/FA-3 57.814 57.358 57.056 57.056 13.419 0.042

31 TIERCE Thierry Renault Clio 4 Cup 7 A/FA 5 A/FA-3 57.527 57.074 57.092 57.074 13.437 0.018

32 CAILLOT Thierry Renault Clio Cup 8 A/FA 6 A/FA-3 57.641 57.414 57.516 57.414 13.777 0.340

33 FILLAYRE Jacques Citroën Saxo 4 F2000 2 F2000-2 59.718 58.428 57.548 57.548 13.911 0.134

34 CONTAMINE Dylan Renault Megane RS 1 N/FN 1 N/FN-4 58.163 57.964 57.729 57.729 14.092 0.181

35 MAZEAU Jean Luc Citroën Saxo Kit-car 9 A/FA 1 A/FA-2 59.608 58.580 57.862 57.862 14.225 0.133

36 CONTENT Michaël Martini MK76 10 D/E 3 D/E-7 58.018 1:01.085 59.289 58.018 14.381 0.156

37 BRUNET Manuel Renault Clio Cup 10 A/FA 7 A/FA-3 59.662 58.582 58.196 58.196 14.559 0.178

38 BARTAIRE Florian Peugeot 206 RC 2 N/FN 1 N/FN-3 58.585 58.488 58.233 58.233 14.596 0.037

39 CHALOUAS André Tatuus FR2000 11 D/E 4 D/E-7 58.236 1:23.122 - 58.236 14.599 0.003

40 DERRE Pascal Renault Clio Cup 11 A/FA 8 A/FA-3 59.289 58.804 58.375 58.375 14.738 0.139

41 LEMAIGRE Malcom Renault Clio Cup 12 A/FA 9 A/FA-3 59.644 58.555 58.758 58.555 14.918 0.180

42 BOUFFETEAU Cédric Honda Civic 5 F2000 3 F2000-2 59.722 59.162 58.561 58.561 14.924 0.006

43 CONTAMINE Patrice BMW 320/6 3 FC 1 FC-4 59.427 59.995 59.729 59.427 15.790 0.866

44 LOTON Didier Honda Civic 3 N/FN 1 N/FN-2 1:01.937 1:00.480 59.714 59.714 16.077 0.287

45 BUXERAUD Raphaël Citroën Saxo 4 N/FN 2 N/FN-2 1:00.656 1:00.110 59.878 59.878 16.241 0.164

46 TABOURIER Nicolas Peugeot 206 RC 5 N/FN 2 N/FN-3 1:01.901 1:01.215 59.933 59.933 16.296 0.055

47 DELAGE Jean-Marie Simca Rallye 6 F2000 1 F2000-1 1:01.264 1:01.162 1:00.231 1:00.231 16.594 0.298

48 CAILLOT Jordan Renault Clio Cup 13 A/FA 10 A/FA-3 1:01.872 1:01.227 1:00.794 1:00.794 17.157 0.563

49 RODRIGUES GASPAR Ma… Renault Clio Williams 6 N/FN 3 N/FN-3 1:00.850 - - 1:00.850 17.213 0.056

50 BOXBERGER Julien Peugeot 106 Rallye 7 F2000 2 F2000-1 1:02.388 1:01.813 1:01.241 1:01.241 17.604 0.391

51 DUMAS Serge Peugeot 205 Rallye 8 F2000 3 F2000-1 1:02.185 1:01.642 1:01.382 1:01.382 17.745 0.141

52 LAUSEILLE Nicolas Citroën Saxo Kit-car 14 A/FA 2 A/FA-2 1:02.884 1:01.915 1:01.635 1:01.635 17.998 0.253

53 HRONIK Olivier Citroën Saxo 7 N/FN 3 N/FN-2 1:02.614 1:02.903 1:01.810 1:01.810 18.173 0.175

54 COUCHET Stéphanie Féminine Dallara F394 12 D/E 8 D/E-3 1:02.117 1:03.080 1:03.748 1:02.117 18.480 0.307

55 FEL Jean Paul Peugeot 306 9 F2000 3 F2000-3 1:04.518 1:04.666 1:02.158 1:02.158 18.521 0.041

56 LEBLANC Philippe Renault Clio Williams 8 N/FN 4 N/FN-3 1:02.756 - - 1:02.756 19.119 0.598

57 BUGUELLOU Nicolas Peugeot 205 Rallye 9 N/FN 1 N/FN-1 1:05.642 1:05.375 1:04.479 1:04.479 20.842 1.723

58 ARISTIDE Benjamin Peugeot 106 10 N/FN 2 N/FN-1 1:06.340 1:05.768 1:06.435 1:05.768 22.131 1.289

59 BEAUX Patrick Peugeot 206 10 F2000 4 F2000-3 1:10.202 1:09.412 1:08.449 1:08.449 24.812 2.681

60 LINTILHAC Bernadette Féminine Peugeot 306 11 F2000 5 F2000-3 1:19.675 1:18.458 1:21.157 1:18.458 34.821 10.009

61 LAFOSSE Laurent BRC B49 10 CN/CNF/CM 2 CM - - - - - -

62 MONGARNY Jacky Renault Clio RS 15 A/FA 11 A/FA-3 1:07.044 1:05.072 - 1:05.072 21.435 -
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